Eco-$mart, Inc.
4411 Bee Ridge Rd. #344
Sarasota, FL 34233
888-329-2705 ph / 941-377-9460 fx
Eco-$mart LED - T8 Lamps
Wholesale Price List
Under 1000 pcs.
Model Description 1000 pcs. and up
KT-L6WH F17T8 Replacement, 6W, 108 LEDs $49.00 $39.00
KT-L9WF F25T8 Replacement, 9W, 168 LEDs $54.00 $44.00
KT-L12WF F32T8 Replacement, 12W, 216 LEDs $59.00 $48.00
KT-L15WF F32T8 Replacement, 15W, 252 LEDs $65.00 $50.00
KT-L18WF F32T8 Replacement, 18W, 288 LEDs $70.00 $60.00
KT-L20WH F32T8 Replacement, 20W, 432 LEDs $80.00 $70.00
KT-L22WH F32T8 Replacement, 22W, 432 LEDs $90.00 $75.00
Minimum Order: Case of 25
Model Numbers: When ordering, indicate 120 or 277V, DL (5500K) or SW (3500K)
Custom Colors Available from 3500 to 6500K, Red, Blue, Green
Light Output: 100 Lumens / Watt
LED Technology: Prolight, Taiwan
Certification: Lamps are CE and MET Certified
Warranty: 3 Years
Freight: Quoted for orders under 1000 pcs, 1000 pcs and up, included
Lead Time: 4 to 7 days (100 pcs. or less) 10 to 14 days (Over 100 pcs.)
Terms: Prepaid by credit card or check